
2025 Colby College Men's Soccer
Overall Statistics (as of Nov 3, 2025)

 
 

Record: Overall Home Away Neutral
All Games 5-4-6 2-2-3 3-2-3 0-0
Conference 0-4-6 0-2-3 0-2-3 0-0
Non-Conference 5-0 2-0 3-0 0-0

Date Opponent W/L Score Att.
9/2/2025 THOMAS (ME) W 4-1 752
9/6/2025 BOWDOIN L 1-2 100
9/9/2025 SOUTHERN ME. W 2-1 43
9/13/2025 TUFTS T 0-0 183
09/16/2025 at  St. Joseph's (ME) W 3-1 150
09/20/2025 at  Connecticut Col. T 1-1 373
09/23/2025 at  Endicott W 2-0 167
9/27/2025 at  Williams L 0-2 204
9/28/2025 at  Amherst L 0-1 100
10/4/2025 HAMILTON T 0-0 126
10/11/2025 MIDDLEBURY L 0-4 97
10/14/2025 at  Maine Maritime W 2-0 50
10/18/2025 at  Trinity (CT) T 1-1 614
10/25/2025 WESLEYAN (CONN.) T 1-1 632
10/28/2025 at  Bates T 1-1 150

Team Statistics COLBY OPP
SHOT STATISTICS
    Goals-Shot Att. 18-213 16-157
    Goals Per Game 1.20 1.07
    Shot Pct. 0.085 0.102
    Shots on Goal-Att. 75-213 62-157
    SOG Pct. 0.352 0.395
    Shots/Game 14.2 10.5
CORNER KICKS 58 54
PENALTY KICKS 2-3 0-0
PENALTIES
    Yellow Cards 26 28
    Red Cards 1 1
ATTENDANCE
    Total 1,933 1,808
    Dates-Avg Per Date 7/276 8/226
    Neutral Site #-Avg 0/

# Player GP G A PTS SH SH% SOG SOG% YC-RC GW PK-ATT
3 Gussen, Jude 15 4 3 11 40 0.100 12 0.300 1-0 3 0-0
9 Bugliari, Anthony 15 3 0 6 18 0.167 11 0.611 0-0 1 0-0
10 Dolinko, Chase 14 2 1 5 25 0.080 8 0.320 1-0 0 0-1
14 Canencio Moreno, Santi 11 2 0 4 8 0.250 3 0.375 2-0 0 1-1
35 Robison, Leo 13 2 0 4 19 0.105 5 0.263 0-0 0 0-0
4 Stewart, Ryan 13 1 2 4 7 0.143 2 0.286 1-0 0 0-0
6 Beshel, Joseph 15 1 1 3 10 0.100 5 0.500 0-0 0 1-1
8 Scott, Charlie 14 1 1 3 6 0.167 5 0.833 5-0 0 0-0
12 Kogelmann, Will 10 1 0 2 5 0.200 1 0.200 0-0 0 0-0
22 Paez, Jasper 15 0 2 2 3 0.000 1 0.333 2-0 0 0-0
5 Sams, Jacob 15 1 0 2 4 0.250 1 0.250 1-0 0 0-0
19 Daboo, Oliver 15 0 1 1 11 0.000 4 0.364 0-0 0 0-0
30 Kirk, Grady 14 0 1 1 4 0.000 0 0.000 0-0 0 0-0
23 Leon, Colin 13 0 1 1 1 0.000 1 1.000 1-0 0 0-0
25 Soroca, Ethan 13 0 1 1 9 0.000 3 0.333 0-0 0 0-0
2 Supan, CJ 13 0 1 1 3 0.000 3 1.000 0-1 0 0-0
24 Clifford, Oliver 7 0 0 0 1 0.000 1 1.000 0-0 0 0-0
15 Dawes, Justin 3 0 0 0 0 0.000 0 0.000 0-0 0 0-0
11 Estrella, Luis 5 0 0 0 1 0.000 0 0.000 0-0 0 0-0
28 Jondro, Braden 8 0 0 0 1 0.000 0 0.000 0-0 0 0-0
7 Kirwan, Andrew 11 0 0 0 2 0.000 0 0.000 1-0 0 0-0
18 Kogelmann, Drew 15 0 0 0 1 0.000 1 1.000 2-0 0 0-0
33 Magee, Jackson 15 0 0 0 0 0.000 0 0.000 0-0 0 0-0
29 Mañon, Joaquin 1 0 0 0 0 0.000 0 0.000 0-0 0 0-0
27 Mohammed, Kameron 11 0 0 0 5 0.000 1 0.200 1-0 0 0-0
17 Pentikis, Luke 4 0 0 0 0 0.000 0 0.000 0-0 0 0-0
26 Scott, Theo 11 0 0 0 12 0.000 0 0.000 5-0 0 0-0

Team 1 0 0 0 1 0.000 0 0.000 0-0 0 0-0
20 Uku, Andy 12 0 0 0 7 0.000 3 0.429 1-0 0 0-0
21 Vittal, Alexander 15 0 0 0 9 0.000 4 0.444 1-0 0 0-0

Total 15 18 15 51 213 0.085 75 0.352 26-1 4 2-3
Opponent 15 16 14 46 157 0.102 62 0.395 28-1 4 0-0

# Goalie GP MIN GA GAA SAVE PCT W-L-T SHO
33 Magee, Jackson 15 1350:00 16 1.07 45 0.738 5-4-5 4/0

Total 15 1350:00 16 1.07 45 0.738 5-4-5 4
Opponents 15 1350:00 18 1.20 56 0.757 -- 5

Goals by Period 1st 2nd Total
Colby 7 11 18
Opponents 11 5 16

Shots by Period 1st 2nd Total
Colby 97 116 213
Opponents 74 83 157

Saves by Period 1st 2nd Total
Colby 18 28 46
Opponents 26 31 57

Corners by Period 1st 2nd Total
Colby 28 30 58
Opponents 23 31 54

Fouls by Period 1st 2nd Total
Colby 77 101 178
Opponents 105 99 204


